FHhIELUhI V)

B EEZEDERNER U "National Museum of Ethnolo

SES n0.040; Cover, contents, and others

S8 eng

HhRE

~FH: 2009-04-28
*F—7—FK (Ja):
*—7—FK (En):
PERSE:

X=)LT7 KL R:

FrE:
http://hdl.handle.net/10502/752




Senri Ethnological Studies no.40

Japanese Civilization
in the Modern World

X1
Amusement

Edited by

Tadao Umesao
Brian Powell
Isao Kumakura

National Museum Senri Expo Parl k, Suita, Osaka, Japan
of Ethnology Phone 06-876-2151



Senri Ethnological Studies

Senri Ethnological Studies will be published irregularly by the National Museum
of Ethnology. The aim is to present the results of research and other activities
conducted by the Museum staff, associate members, and affiliated guest scholars.

General Editor Komei Sasax1

Associate Editors Tomoaki Fuin
Hiroyasu ToMOEDA
Naomichi ISHIGE
Toh SUGIMURA
Shigeharu SuciTa
Shohei Wabpa

Copyright © 1995 by the National Museum of Ethnology. Published by the National Museum of
Ethnology, Senri Expo Park, Suita, Osaka, 565 JAPAN. Printed by Nakanishi Printing Co., Ltd.
Kyoto, JAPAN.



SeENRI ETHNOLOGICAL STUDIES No. 40

JAPANESE CIVILIZATION
IN THE MODERN WORLD

XI
AMUSEMENT

Edited by
UMmEesao Tadao
Brian POwWELL

KuMAKURA Isao

National Museum of Ethnology, Osaka
1995






CONTENTS

KEYNOTE ADDRESS. JAPANESE CIVILIZATION IN THE

MODERN AGE: AMUSEMENT AS A SUBJECT FOR THE

COMPARATIVE STUDY OF CIVILIZATION

UMESAO TAA0  +vvrninitiniti et et e
COMPANY ENTERTAINMENT: CO-MINGLING PLAY AND WORK

PN 011 (IPAN B 5 10 ). T
THEATER-GOING AS HOMEWORK: AN ASPECT OF MODERN

JAPANESE THEATER

BIian POWELL .. vttt e e e e e e
AMATEURS AND THE THEATER: THE SO-CALLED DEMENTED

ART GIDAYU

C. ANAIEW GERSTLE -+ vtttranintt ettt et e e e et
GEINO AND PATRONS

KUMAKURA LS80 ittt e e e e s
FROM STREET SHOW TO STAGE SHOW: THE HUMAN PUMP

AND THE MODERN AGE

|85 TN .Y XY ) -«
THE EVOLUTION OF MASS EVENTS IN PREWAR JAPAN

YOSHIMI ShUN YA ...
SOME THOUGHTS ON THE KEN GAME IN JAPAN: FROM

THE VIEWPOINT OF COMPARATIVE CIVILIZATION STUDIES

SEPP LINHART « - vonenttittie ittt
SHOOTING GAMES AND PRIZES: THE ORIGINS OF GAMBLING

KANZAKT NOTIEAKE e coiiiieiiit e e
TECHNOLOGY FOR RECREATION: A LOOK AT THE FAMICON

AND PERSONAL COMPUTER COMMUNICATION

OKUNO TaKUJi - ceeenenemeniiet et
A STUDY OF GIRL PSYCHICS: YOUNG LADIES WHO TOY

WITH THEIR SCHOOLS

KONDO MasaKi  -ovciiiiiiiiiii e e e
LIST OF CONT RIBUT OR S oottt et e e






Note

In the text that follows there are frequent references by name to certain
Japanese historical periods. The dates for these in the western calendar are as
follows:

Heian 794-1185
Edo 1600-1868
Tokugawa

Meiji 1868-1912
Taisho 1912-1926
Showa 1926-1989

Japanese names are quoted with the family name first, as in Japan.

ii






List of Contributors

Anne ALLISON

Department of Cultural Anthropology
Duke Unijversity

Durham, U.S.A.

Harumi Beru

Department of Anthropology
Stanford University
Stanford, California, U.S.A.

Andrew GERSTLE

School of Oriental African Studies
University of London

London, U. K.

KaANzAKI Noritake
Kanzaki Institute
Tokyo, Japan

KonDO Masaki
National Museum of Ethnology
Suita, Japan

Josef KREINER
- Deutsches Institut fiir Japanstudien
Tokyo, Japan '

KuMAKURA Isao
National Museum of Ethnology--
Suita, Japan

Sepp LINHART
Universitat Wien
Institut fur Japanologie
Wien, Austlia

Oxkuno Takuji
Konan University
Kobe, Japan

169



170

Brian POWELL

Faculty of Asian Studies

Keble College, University of Oxford
Oxford, U. K.

Uxka1 Masaki
Kyoto Seika University
Kyoto, Japan

UwmEesao Tadao
National Museum of Ethnology
Suita, Japan

YosaiMI Shun’ya
Institute of Socio-Information
and Communication Studies

~Tokyo University

Tokyo, Japan



No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

No.
No.

No.
No.

No.

No.

No.
No.

No.

No.

No.
.21

No.

No.

SENRI ETHNOLOGICAL STUDIES

NN R W e

11
12

13

14

15
16

17

. 18

19

20

22

23

 Africa 1 1978

Miscellanea 1 - 1978
Warfare among East African Herders 1979
Alaska Native Culture and History 1980

Music Culture in West Asia 1980
Africa 2 1980
The Galela of Halmahera:

A Preliminary Survey 1980
Chipewyan Ecology: Group Structure

and Caribou Hunting System 1981
Affluent Foragers 1981
El Hombre y su Ambiente en los

Andes Centrales 1982
Religion and Family in East Asia 1984
Under Mt. Zempoaltépetl: Highland

Mixe Society and Ritual 1984
History and Peasant Consciousness

in South East Asia 1984

Regional Differences in Japanese Rural
Culture: Results of a Questionnaire 1984

Africa 3 1984
Japanese Civilization in the Modern
World: Life and Society 1984
Maritime Institutions in the Western
Pacific 1984

The Encounter of Persia with China:
Research into Cultural Contacts Based

on Fifteenth Century Persian Pictorial
Materials 1986
Japanese Civilization in the Modern

World II: Cities and Urbanization 1986

Toward a Computer Ethnology 1987
Cultural Uniformity and Diversity in
Micronesia 1987

The Hanunoo-Mangyan: Society,
Religion and Law among a Mountain
People of Mindoro Island, Philippines 1988
The Museum Conservation of
Ethnographic Objects 1988



No.

No.

No.
No.

24

.25

.26

.27
.28

.29

.30

.31
.32

.33
.34

.35

36

37
38

.39

. 40

Cinematographic Theory and New
Dimensions in Ethnographic Film
Japanese Civilization in the Modern
World III: Administrative
Organizations

Japanese Civilization in the Modern
World IV: Economic Institutions
Culture Embodied

Japanese Civilization in the Modern
World V: Culturedness

Japanese Civilization in the Modern
World VI: Religion

Cash, Commoditisation and Changing

Foragers

Africa 4

Significance of Silk Roads in the
History of Human Civilization

500 Arios de Mestizaje en los Andes
Japanese Civilization in the Modern
World VII: Language, Literacy,
and Writing

Unity and Diversity of a People:
The Search for Fulbe Identity
From Vedic Altar to Village Shrine:
Towards an Interface between
Indology and Anthropology

El Mundo Ceremonial Andino
Japanese Civilization in the Modern
World IX: Tourism

Native Middle American Languages:

An Areal-Typological Perspective
Japanese Civilization in the Modern
World XI: Amusement

1988

1989

1989
1990

1990

1990

1991
1992

1992

1992

1992

1993

1993

1993

1995

1995

1995



R THES AR ¥ T FTX&E

Senri Ethnological Studies No. 40

wmE-RT BIIREXEYE
T565 W T B 7 4 @ 10-1

TEL 06 (876) 2151 (&%)

G il FovE B ORI R & #E

T602 HUARTHT LK T arseim VA
TEL 075 (441) 3155 (k&)




ISSN 0387-6004



