# SES no.040; Cover, contents, and others

メタデータ	言語: eng
	出版者:
	公開日: 2009-04-28
	キーワード (Ja):
	キーワード (En):
	作成者:
	メールアドレス:
	所属:
URL	http://hdl.handle.net/10502/752

# Senri Ethnological Studies no.40

# Japanese Civilization in the Modern World XI Amusement

Edited by Tadao Umesao Brian Powell Isao Kumakura



## Senri Ethnological Studies

Senri Ethnological Studies will be published irregularly by the National Museum of Ethnology. The aim is to present the results of research and other activities conducted by the Museum staff, associate members, and affiliated guest scholars.

General Editor

Komei Sasaki

Associate Editors

Tomoaki Fujii Hiroyasu Tomoeda Naomichi Ishige Toh Sugimura Shigeharu Sugita Shohei Wada

Copyright © 1995 by the National Museum of Ethnology. Published by the National Museum of Ethnology, Senri Expo Park, Suita, Osaka, 565 JAPAN. Printed by Nakanishi Printing Co., Ltd. Kyoto, JAPAN.

# JAPANESE CIVILIZATION IN THE MODERN WORLD

# XI AMUSEMENT

Edited by

Umesao Tadao Brian Powell Kumakura Isao

National Museum of Ethnology, Osaka 1995

#### **CONTENTS**

PREFACE	i
NOTE	
KEYNOTE ADDRESS. JAPANESE CIVILIZATION IN THE	
MODERN AGE: AMUSEMENT AS A SUBJECT FOR THE	
COMPARATIVE STUDY OF CIVILIZATION	
Umesao Tadao	1
COMPANY ENTERTAINMENT: CO-MINGLING PLAY AND WORK	
Anne Allison	13
THEATER-GOING AS HOMEWORK: AN ASPECT OF MODERN	
JAPANESE THEATER	
Brian Powell	23
AMATEURS AND THE THEATER: THE SO-CALLED DEMENTED	,
ART $GIDAY\overline{U}$	
C. Andrew Gerstle	37
$GEIN\overline{O}$ AND PATRONS	
Kumakura Isao	59
FROM STREET SHOW TO STAGE SHOW: THE HUMAN PUMP	
AND THE MODERN AGE	
Ukai Masaki	71
THE EVOLUTION OF MASS EVENTS IN PREWAR JAPAN	
Yosнімі Shun'ya	85
SOME THOUGHTS ON THE KEN GAME IN JAPAN: FROM	
THE VIEWPOINT OF COMPARATIVE CIVILIZATION STUDIES	
Sepp Linhart	101
SHOOTING GAMES AND PRIZES: THE ORIGINS OF GAMBLING	
Kanzaki Noritake	125
TECHNOLOGY FOR RECREATION: A LOOK AT THE FAMICON	
AND PERSONAL COMPUTER COMMUNICATION	
Okuno Takuji	137
A STUDY OF GIRL PSYCHICS: YOUNG LADIES WHO TOY	
WITH THEIR SCHOOLS	
Kondō Masaki	
LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS	169

## Note

In the text that follows there are frequent references by name to certain Japanese historical periods. The dates for these in the western calendar are as follows:

Heian	794-1185
Edo Tokugawa	1600-1868
Meiji	1868-1912
Taishō	1912-1926
Shōwa	1926-1989

Japanese names are quoted with the family name first, as in Japan.

#### List of Contributors

Anne Allison
Department of Cultural Anthropology
Duke University
Durham, U.S.A.

Harumi Beru Department of Anthropology Stanford University Stanford, California, U.S.A.

Andrew Gerstle School of Oriental African Studies University of London London, U. K.

Kanzaki Institute Tokyo, Japan

Kondō Masaki National Museum of Ethnology Suita, Japan

Josef Kreiner
Deutsches Institut für Japanstudien
Tokyo, Japan

KUMAKURA Isao National Museum of Ethnology Suita, Japan

Sepp LINHART Universitat Wien Institut fur Japanologie Wien, Austlia

OKUNO Takuji Konan University Kobe, Japan Brian Powell Faculty of Asian Studies Keble College, University of Oxford Oxford, U. K.

UKAI Masaki Kyoto Seika University Kyoto, Japan

UMESAO Tadao National Museum of Ethnology Suita, Japan

Yoshimi Shun'ya Institute of Socio-Information and Communication Studies Tokyo University Tokyo, Japan

## SENRI ETHNOLOGICAL STUDIES

No.	1	Africa 1	1978
No.	2	Miscellanea 1	1978
No.	3	Warfare among East African Herders	1979
No.	4	Alaska Native Culture and History	1980
No.	5	Music Culture in West Asia	1980
No.	6	Africa 2	1980
No.	7	The Galela of Halmahera:	
		A Preliminary Survey	1980
No.	8	Chipewyan Ecology: Group Structure	
		and Caribou Hunting System	1981
No.	9	Affluent Foragers	1981
No.	10	El Hombre y su Ambiente en los	
		Andes Centrales	1982
No.	11	Religion and Family in East Asia	1984
No.	12	Under Mt. Zempoaltépetl: Highland	
		Mixe Society and Ritual	1984
No.	13	History and Peasant Consciousness	
		in South East Asia	1984
No.	14	Regional Differences in Japanese Rural	
		Culture: Results of a Questionnaire	1984
No.		Africa 3	1984
No.	16	Japanese Civilization in the Modern	
		World: Life and Society	1984
No.	17	Maritime Institutions in the Western	
		Pacific	1984
No.	18	The Encounter of Persia with China:	
		Research into Cultural Contacts Based	
		on Fifteenth Century Persian Pictorial	
		Materials	1986
No.	19	Japanese Civilization in the Modern	
		World II: Cities and Urbanization	1986
No.		Toward a Computer Ethnology	1987
No.	21	Cultural Uniformity and Diversity in	
		Micronesia	1987
No.	22	The Hanunoo-Mangyan: Society,	
		Religion and Law among a Mountain	
		People of Mindoro Island, Philippines	1988
No.	23	The Museum Conservation of	
		Ethnographic Objects	1988

No. 24	Cinematographic Theory and New	
	Dimensions in Ethnographic Film	1988
No. 25	Japanese Civilization in the Modern	
	World III: Administrative	
	Organizations	1989
No. 26	Japanese Civilization in the Modern	
	World IV: Economic Institutions	1989
No. 27	Culture Embodied	1990
No. 28	Japanese Civilization in the Modern	
	World V: Culturedness	1990
No. 29	Japanese Civilization in the Modern	
	World VI: Religion	1990
No. 30	Cash, Commoditisation and Changing	
	Foragers	1991
No. 31	Africa 4	1992
No. 32	Significance of Silk Roads in the	
	History of Human Civilization	1992
No. 33	500 Años de Mestizaje en los Andes	1992
No. 34	Japanese Civilization in the Modern	
	World VII: Language, Literacy,	
	and Writing	1992
No. 35	Unity and Diversity of a People:	
	The Search for Fulbe Identity	1993
No. 36	From Vedic Altar to Village Shrine:	
	Towards an Interface between	
	Indology and Anthropology	1993
No. 37	El Mundo Ceremonial Andino	1993
No. 38	Japanese Civilization in the Modern	
	World IX: Tourism	1995
No. 39	Native Middle American Languages:	
	An Areal-Typological Perspective	1995
No. 40	Japanese Civilization in the Modern	
	World XI: Amusement	1995

.

平成7年3月29日 発 行 非売品

Senri Ethnological Studies No. 40

編集·発行 国立民族学博物館 〒565 吹田市千里万博公園10-1 TEL 06 (876) 2151 (代表)

印 刷 中西印刷株式会社 〒602 京都市上京区下立売通小川東入 TEL 075 (441) 3155 (代表)

